SPIRAL WRAP NATURAL POLYETHY 8MMOD
SRPE-8-9
Extended Product Type SRPE-8-9
Product ID 7TCG054090R0239
EAN 5414363174592
Catalog Description SPIRAL WRAP NATURAL POLYETHY 8MMOD
Long Description
Spiral Wrap, Natural Polyethylene for Temperatures up to 100 Degrees Celsius (212 F),
Outer Diameter of 8mm (0.315 Inch), Pitch of 10.8mm (0.425 Inch), Nominal Thickness
of 0.5mm (0.196 Inch), Minimum Bundle Diameter of 6mm (0.236 Inch), Maximum
Bundle Diameter of 60mm (2.36 Inches), Length of 10m (32.81 Feet)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5414363174592EAN
728494141640UPC
Thailand (TH)Country of Origin
3926909990Customs Tariff Number
rollSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
1 reelPackage Level 1 Units
8.7 in
221 mm
Package Level 1 Width
0.24 in
6 mm
Package Level 1 Height
8.7 in
221 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
60 reelPackage Level 2 Units
16.73 in
425 mm
Package Level 2 Width
13.58 in
345 mm
Package Level 2 Height
16.73 in
425 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
For Temperatures up to 100 Degrees Celsius (212 F)Application
CatamountBrand / Label
NaturalColor
20051206Effective Date
PolyethyleneMaterial
0.31 in
8 mm
Outside Diameter
0.43 in ; 10.8 mmPitch
PLASTIC CONDUITProduct Name
Spiral WrapProduct Type
-40 to 212 °F
-40 to 100 °C
Temperature Range
0.02 in
0.5 mm
Wall Thickness
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
SRPE-8-9Data Sheet, Technical
Information
SRPE-8-9Instructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC002604 - Cable bundle hoseETIM 6
EC002604 - Cable bundle hoseETIM 7
EC002604 - Cable bundle hoseETIM 8
39131604UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5395 >> Spiral wrappingIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
2SRPE-8-9
3SRPE-8-9
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Spiral Wraps, Sleeves, Tubing & Conduit category:
Click to view products by  ABB manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CTA-0053  8426-11  8429-9  25  RAY-103-10.0(100)  RAY-103-4.0(100)  4627-S  5026790001  100-001B375  100-003A1000  102-060-008
103-013-012  5356510001  8445-2.5  8447-3.2  24028-1  100-001A203  121-103-1-1-09BFTTH  T25R-M  SAS-090-1-1048-1X  SAS-160-1-
1030-0  RAY-101-3.0(100)  8428-18  8429-12  4629-S  8659  100-003A750  100-003A109  102-072-008  HC1B-7008-0312-0  SAS-090-1-1017-
1X  22A00010-0DH16  100-003A078  OSPU 10  CS-A900T  THP6B  121-100-1-1-20BETE  330.012.2  330.012.3  330.016.2  330.020.3
373.016.2  CYLG-29B  61747000  61806130  61806140  166-30730  348.016.1  3110000817  3110014011